
 

 

 

 

Big companies in & around Bremen

Companies Bremen Industrial sector Link

Arcelor Mittal Steel http://www.arcelormittal.com/bremen/careers.html?&L=1 

Atlas Elektronik Naval electronics http://www.atlas-elektronik.com/en/careers/jobs/ 

Bankhaus Carl F. Plump Banking http://www.bankhaus-plump.de/de/index.html

BDO AG Auditing http://www.bdo.de/karriere/

BEGO Bremer Goldschlägerei Gold-beating http://www.bego.com/de/karriere/

Bremer Landesbank Banking https://www.bremerlandesbank.de/ueber-uns/karriere-arbeitgeber/

Bankhaus Neelmeyer AG Banking http://www.neelmeyer.de/service/karriere/

Buhlmann Rohr-Fittings-Stahlhandel Steel/Pipes http://www.buhlmann-group.com/karriere.htm

Melchers GmbH & Co. KG Wholesaler http://www.melchers.de/en/career/career.aspx

EADS (Airbus/Astrium) Aerospace http://www.eads.com/eads/int/en/work-for-eads.html 

Emigholz Tires http://www.emigholz.de/UNTERN/jobs-karriere/opener.php?navanchor=1010001

Hella Vehicle parts http://www.hella.com/hella-com/33.html?rdeLocaleAttr=en

Hansa-Flex AG Hydraulic systems https://www.hansa-flex.com/en/career/vacancies_in_germany.html

Hachez Chocolate Manufacturer https://www.hachez.de/

KAEFER Isoliertechnik Insulation http://de.kaefer.com/en/Start_your_career.html 

Deutsche Windtechnik AG Wind Energy http://www.deutsche-windtechnik.de/4-0-Stellenangebote-in-der-Windenergie.html

Siemens Wind Power Wind Energy http://www.wab.net/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=626&Itemid=269&lang=de

KPMG AG Accounting/Consulting http://www.kpmg.de/careers/

G. Theodor Freese GmbH & Co. KG Flooring Technology/ Corrosion  http://www.gtf-freese.de/de/unternehmen/karriere/

SWB Energy https://www.swb-gruppe.de/ueber-swb/karriere/stellenangebote.php

Lear Corporation Vehicle and aircraft parts http://www.lear.com/en/careers/

Lamotte Services GmbH http://www.lamotte-services.de/en/job-and-career.html

Lamotte Oils GmbH Vegetable Oils, Waxes, Fats http://www.lamotte-oils.de/en/unternehmen-oils/karriere-oils.html

BREMER ROLANDMÜHLE Erling GmbH & Co. KG Mill http://www.rolandmuehle.de/n-Muehle-Bremen/0-d.php

Mercatura Cosmetics http://www.mercatura.de/cms/front_content.php?idcat=80

Mercedes Benz Werk Bremen Automotive industry http://career.daimler.com/dhr/?lang=en&sw=1&DAIMLERHR=cd3de5a48fde3505f3b9557e612162a3 

Nehlsen GmbH Waste Logistics/Facility Service http://www.nehlsen.com/karriere/?L=0

OHB Aerospace https://www.ohb-system.de/vacancies.html 

Rheinmetall Defence Defence Industry http://www.rheinmetall-defence.de/en/rheinmetall_defence/career/index.php

ThyssenKrupp Engineering Engineering http://www.thyssenkrupp-systemengineering.com/cms/website.php?id=/en/carriers.htm

Bremer Wirtschaftsförderung GmbH City Centre Development http://www.wfb-bremen.de/de/wfb-stellenangebote

Brepark GmbH City Centre Development http://www.brepark.de/metanavigation-oben/das-unternehmen/

BSAG Local transportation http://www.bsag.de/de/unternehmen/jobs-ausbildung-karriere.html

Univeg Deutschland GmbH Wholesaler Vegetables http://www.univeg.de/karriere/offene-stellen/

Omnilab Laborzentrum GmbH & Co. KG Lab Supplies https://www.omnilab.de/jobs-career.html

Sirius Facilities GmbH Service Contractor http://www.siriusfacilities.com/en/careers

F.L. Bodes Fischhandel GmbH & Co. KG Fish Trading http://www.bodes.de/index.php?id=159

Lestra Kaufhaus GmbH FMCG Trade http://www.lestra.de/

Lopez-Ebri - Translating Translating www.lopez-ebri.de

Strauß GmbH Office fitter www.strauß-gmbh.de

Salt and Pepper Holding GmbH & Co. KG Service Contractor http://www.salt-and-pepper.eu/en/career.html

NordCap GmbH & Co. KG Moving Company http://www.nordcap.de/en/about-us/jobs/

Poliboy Brandt & Walther GmbH Interior Decorator http://www.poliboy.de/karriere.html

Statex Produktions & Vertriebs GmbH Refinement http://www.statex.biz/index.php/en

terminic GmbH Calendar Producer http://terminic.eu/unternehmen/jobs-karriere/

Wencke OHG Cleaning utensils http://www.august-wencke.de/

Söffge GmbH & Co. KG Office and Buildingcleaning https://www.soeffge.de/unternehmen/ueber-uns/jobs/

Companies Bremerhaven Industrial sector Link

Areva Wind energy http://www.areva-wind.com/index.php?id=30&L=1 

Frosta FMCG http://www.frosta-ag.com/en/jobs.html 

RePower Wind energy http://www.repower.de/en/jobs-careers/

Frozen Fish FMCG http://www.frozenfish.de/de-de/karriere/karriere/

Roenner Gruppe Engeneering  http://www.hr-gruppe.de/stellenangebote/

Nord Ceram GmbH & Co. KG Tile Producer http://www.norddeutsche-steingut.de/karriere/

Companies around Bremen Industrial sector Link

Budelpack Packaging Packaging http://www.budelpack.com/about+budelpack

Hapag Lloyd Shipping http://www.hapag-lloyd.de/en/career/overview_working_with_hl.html 

KRONOS INTERNATIONAL Inc Chemicals http://kronostio2.com/

LISEGA AG Pipework/Boiler construction http://www.lisega.de/index.php?format=html&option=com_content&catid=23&id=134&lang=en&view=article&Itemid=74 

Mars FMCG http://www.mars.com/germany/en/careers.aspx 

Nordmann, Rassmann Chemical Industry http://www.nordmann-rassmann.com/home-page/careers/working-with-nrc.html 

NZD Management Consulting http://www.nordmann.de/cms/index.php?id=172

Siemag Tecberg Mining, Energy, Infrastructure http://www.siemag-tecberg.com/infocentre/jobs-and-career/ 

Vitakraft Pet food http://www.vitakraft.de/de/vitakraft-group/karriere.html 

Atlas Air Service AG Aerospace http://www.atlas-air-service.de/karriere/stellenangebote/

Henkel + Gerlach Elektrogroßhandel GmbH & Co. KG Elektronics Wholesaler http://www.henkel-gerlach.de/41.html

Straschu Elektrotechnikhandel Elektronics Wholesaler http://www.straschu.de/karriere/stellenangebote/

Zeisner Feinkost GmbH & Co. KG FMCG http://www.zeisner.de/

Alte Mackenstedter Kornbrennerei - H. Turner GmbH Brewery http://www.mackenstedter.de/

Mehrtens Bauunternehmen Civil Engeneering / Waste Logistics http://www.mehrtens-bau.de/jobs

Tegro Runge GmbH Technical Wholesaler http://www.tegro-runge.de/ueber_tegro/aktuell/jobs/

Diekmann Lichtwerbung GmbH Advertising signs www.diekmann.com

Müller-Licht International GmbH Lights, Lamps, Luminaires http://www.mueller-licht.de/mueller-licht/wir-stellen-ein

Photo Dose GmbH http://www.photodose.de/

Elka Elektrokälte GmbH Cooling and Ventilation Systems http://www.elka-elektrokaelte.de/de/home/index.html

RITTER Chemie GmbH & Co.KG Chemicals http://www.ritter-chemie.com/de

RECYLEX  GmbH Recycling http://www.recylex-germany.com/de/recylex-group-deutschland-portal/karriere.html?skipintro=1

IT Companies Link

Trenz AG IT http://www.easylogic.de/?id=71723

IGEL Technology IT https://www.igel.com/company/working-for-igel.html

BTC AG IT-Consulting http://www.btc-ag.com/en/karriere.htm

Abat AG IT-Consulting http://www.abat.de/home/jobs-and-careers/?L=1////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////

Contact Software GmbH IT https://www.contact-software.com/de/karriere.html

Neusta GmbH IT http://www.neusta-sd.de/jobs/aktuelle-stellenangebote-der-gesellschaften-von-team-neusta/

Logistic companies Bremen Link

Spedition K. G. Ungewitter Logistics http://www.ungewitter.de/logistik/Jobs-und-Karriere.php

Kühne & Nagel Logistics http://www.kn-portal.com/index.php?id=4117&newlang=1&newms=se

Leschaco Logistics http://www.leschaco.com/en/company/career.html

Wallenius Wilhelmsen Logistics http://www.2wglobal.com/www/careers/index.jsp

DHL Global Forwarding GmbH Logistics http://www.dpdhl.com/en/career.html

BLG Logistics Logistics http://www.blg.de/en/blg-logistics/karriere/

DB Schenker Logistics Logistics http://www.logistics.dbschenker.de/log-de-en/Career/

Transcontainer-Universal GmbH & Co. KG Logistics http://www.tcu.de/de/jobs.html

Roehlig Logistics GmbH & Co. KG Logistics http://www.rohlig.com/career.html

Stute Logistics http://www.stute.de/en/unternehmen/beruf-karriere/

EKB Container Logistik GmbH & Co. KG Logistics http://www.ekb-containerlogistik.com/en/jobs.php

DSV Air & Sea GmbH Logistics http://karriere.de.dsv.com/stellenangebote.html

Terratrans Internationale Spedition GmbH Logistics http://www.terratrans.de/english/terratrans?6,7

Logistic Companies around Bremen Link

BLG Logistics Bremerhaven/ Wilhelmshaven Logistics http://www.blg-logistics.com/de/karriere/

EUROGATE GmbH & Co. KGaA Logistics http://www1.eurogate.de/en/EUROGATE/Jobs

Kühne + Nagel Logistics Logistics http://www.kn-portal.com/about_us/careers/

DB Schenker Logistics Logistics http://www.logistics.dbschenker.de/log-de-en/Career/

NTB North Sea Terminal Bremerhaven GmbH & Co. KG Logistics http://www.ntb.eu/en/jobs.htm

Wuerfel Holding GmbH Logistics http://www.wuerfel.com/index.php?id=97&L=1

Atlas internationale Spedition GmbH Logistics http://www.atlas-spedition.de/

EKB Container Logistik GmbH & Co. KG Logistics http://www.ekb-containerlogistik.com/en/jobs.php

Hindelang Logistics Logistics http://hindelang-logistics.com/standorte.html

LIT Gruppe Logistics http://www.lit.de/english/careers.html

Albers Transport & Logistik GmbH Logistics http://www.albers-logistik.de/index.php/karierre

Rhenus Midgard GmbH & Co. KG Logistics http://www.rhenus.com/homepage.html#

M + S Transporte GmbH & Co. KG Logistics http://www.munds-transporte.de/jobs

KLG Kroner Logistik GmbH & Co. KG Logistics http://www.klg-kroner-logistik.de/jobs/

VS Heibo Logistics GmbH Logistics http://www.vs-logistics.com/en/careers/vs_as_employer/

J. Müller AG Logistics http://www.jmueller.de/en/karriere/jobs

Fast Moving Consumer Goods Link

Melitta Kaffee FMCG http://www.melitta.info/index.php?seite=jobs_en

Kraft Foods FMCG http://www.kraftfoodscompany.com/eu/en/Careers/graduates.aspx 

Kellogg's FMCG http://www.kelloggs.de/unternehmen/karriere/stellenangebote.html

CCE AG (Coca Cola) FMCG http://www.cceag.de/jobs-karriere/

Lamotte Food GmbH FMCG http://www.lamotte-food.de/en/unternehmen-food/job-and-career/vacancies.html

Laurens Spethmann Holding AG & Co. KG FMCG http://www.lsh-ag.com/working-together/job-offers-we-are-offering

InBev Brewery / FMCG http://www.ab-inbev.de/karriere/anheuser-busch-inbev-als-arbeitgeber.html 

Engineering Links

OAS System- und Anlagenbau AG Engineering http://www.oas.de/en/stellenangebote/

Johann Osmers GmbH & Co. KG: Anlagen- und Gebäudetechnik Engineering www.johann-osmers.de

Hegemann Gruppe Engineering http://www.hegemann-gruppe.de/karriere/stellenangebote.php

Goldbeck West GmbH Engineering / Solartech http://www.goldbeck.de/en/

KLÖCKNER DESMA Schuhmaschinen GmbH Engineering http://www.desma.de/de/company/career.php

A Weidelt Systemtechnik GmbH & Co. KG Engineering http://www.weidelt.com/content/index.php?lang=en

Gestra AG Engineering http://www.gestra.de/karriere/jobs.php

Lloyd Dynamowerke Engineering http://www.ldw.de/karriere-offene-stellen.html

H.C. Schmidt GmbH & Co. KG Engineering http://www.hcschmidt.net/index.php/stellenangebote

Glas- und Metallbaufirma Lenderoth GmbH Engineering http://www.lenderoth.com/unternehmen/jobborse/

Engineering around Bremen Links

Hawart Sondermaschinenbau GmbH Engineering http://www.hawart.de/en/jobs/

Michaelis-Maschinenbau GmbH Engineering http://www.michaelis-maschinenbau.de/index.php?option=com_content&view=frontpage&Itemid=1&lang=en

Bremer Werk für Montagesysteme GmbH Engineering http://www.bwm-gmbh.de/our-company_1b2656712f26cd81/our-company.html

Neuhaus Neotec Maschinen & Anlagenbau GmbH Engineering http://www.neuhaus-neotec.de/partikel/de/Jobs/

Block Transformatoren-Elektronik GmbH Engineering http://www.block.eu/de_DE/company/career/

Roenner Gruppe Engineering  http://www.hr-gruppe.de/stellenangebote/

Osmer Solartechnik GmbH Engineering / Solartech http://www.sen.de/en

Vemag Maschinenbau GmbH Engineering http://www.vemag.de/unternehmen/jobs/

DAV Anlagenbau GmbH Engineering http://dav-anlagenbau.com/

Shipbuilding Links

Fa. Lürssen Werft GmbH& Co. KG Shipbuilding http://www.luerssen-yachts.com/#de/meta/karriere

Fa. Fassmer GmbH & Co. KG Shipbuilding http://www.fassmer.de/jobs/stellenangebote/

ABEKING & RASMUSSEN Schiffs- und Yachtwerft AG Shipbuilding  http://abeking.com/de/ar-heute/jobs-karriere.html

Fa. Vinnen & Co. Reederei Ocean Carrier http://www.vinnen.com/en/career


